	 www.dodane-group.com	 | 1 |
		  | 1 |	 www.dodane-group.com
	 www.dodane-group.com	 | 3 |
		  | 2 |	 www.dodane-group.com
« WITH AN UNCONCEALED FEELING OF PRIDE I INTRODUCE YOU OUR GROUP, MOVER AND DISSIDENT,
BOTH OPTIMISTIC AND ANXIOUS, CONCERNED ABOUT ITS CLIENTS AND STAKEHOLDERS.
THINKING ABOUT TOMORROW AND THE DAY AFTER TOMORROW.

90
125 • 5 40 22,23 • 7/8 125.040A
3510780115605
3510780115803
3510780115995
3510780100267
3510780115407
3510780125604
3510780125802
3510780125994
3510780100328
351078012540669
Features : Zirconium, resin and fibre glass.
Características : Disco de zirconio y resina con
soporte de fibra de vidrio.
115 • 41/2 60 22,23 • 7/8 115.060Z
115 • 41/2 80 22,23 • 7/8 115.080Z
82
82
115 • 41/2 100 22,23 • 7/8 115.100Z
115 • 41/2 120 22,23 • 7/8 115.120Z
90
90
115 • 41/2 40 22,23 • 7/8 115.040Z 351078115401669
125 • 5 60 22,23 • 7/8 125.060Z
125 • 5 80 22,23 • 7/8 125.080Z
82
82
125 • 5 100 22,23 • 7/8 125.100Z
125 • 5 120 22,23 • 7/8 125.120Z
90
90
125 • 5 40 22,23 • 7/8 125.040Z
3510781156010
3510781158014
3510781159912
3510781151206